
*Program length includes breaks. Please see program page for details. Accommodation services are 
provided by ILAC – International Language Academy of Canada. Please contact an ILAC representative for 
more information. Additional fees may apply. All information provided is current as of publication and is 
subject to change. Textbooks not included in tuition fee. An administration fee will apply to each program 
application.

PROGRAM FEES 
& START DATES $4,490 

Up to

in savings 
with Diversity 

Discount

Program Name

Program Name

FeesEnglish Requirement

2020 Start Dates

$14,000 $10,200

$17,000 $12,600

$15,000 $11,200

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

Sales & Marketing Diploma (52 Weeks)*

Business Administration Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)*

Health Care Administration Diploma (52 Weeks)

Fees with 
Diversity 
Discount

Application Fee (one-time fee)                       $200 Material Fee (service excellence & business communication)      $75 per textbook

Material Fee (all other programs)                       $1000 for all books

Homestay with 3 meals/day             $245/week

Accommodation Placement Fee (one-time fee)       $210

Health Insurance                            $7/week

Health Insurance Set-up Fee (one-time fee)      $300

Other Fees

Program Fees

Start Dates

Textbooks

$14,000 $9,510

$12,500 $8,550

ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)

ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)

Communication & Service Essentials Diploma with Co-op (60 Weeks)

Business Administration Programs

Communication & Service Essentials Certificate (30 Weeks)

Health Administration Programs

$10,400 $6,660ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)

Service Excellence for Business Certificate (26 Weeks)

Sales & Marketing Programs

$10,000 $7,200ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)

$12,000 $7,800ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)Service Excellence for Business Diploma with Co-op (48 Weeks)

Service Excellence for Business Programs

Service Essentials for Business Diploma with Co-op (40 Weeks)

Service Excellence with Business Communications Programs

$15,000 $11,200ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)Sales & Marketing Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)*

$14,000 $10,200ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)Business Administration Diploma (52 Weeks)*

$18,000 $13,600ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)Health Care Administration Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)

• Jan 6

• Feb 18

• Mar 30

• May 19

• Jun 29

• Aug 17

• Sep 28

• Nov 9

• Jan 6 

• Mar 30

• Jun 15

• Sep 8

• Nov 23

• Jan. 6

• Mar. 16

• May 25

• Aug. 10

• Oct. 19


